
T:\Secretary\Bids\Material Bins Structure Assessment\BID DOCS\Planholders_Material Bins.xlsx

Bidder Contact Phone Email

Sjostrom & Sons, Inc. Allan Castellon 815-316-3659 acastellon@sjostromconstruction.com 

Gaby Lanza 847-662-5566 gabyl@bollerconstruction.com

Lauren Karner 847-775-7210 lorenk@bollerconstruction.com

Candy Crawford 847-395-6800 CandyCrawford@camosy.com

Colin Palecek 262-620-8336 colinpalecek@camosy.com

Linda Zoetmulder 847-244-3222 LindaZ@jjhenderson.com

Rick Grabowski 847-662-8586 RickG@jjhenderson.com

Stuckey Construction Co. Serene Pilman 847-336-8575 Spilman@stuckeyconstruction.com

Eplan Josh Couch 573-447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com
800-746-9554 bidrequests@prime-vendor.com

Kim Jones 910-805-9630 primevendor123@gmail.com

Dodge Construction Network John Doroy 844-326-3826 john.doroy@construction.com

DataBid Tania Campbell 630-506-6003 tania@databid.com

Metal Master Kristine Lazzara 815-459-6415 klazzara@metalmaster.us

Kelso-Burnett Jacob Palak 847-693-2418 jpalak@kelso-burnett.com
Construct Connect Lori Demko 513-458-8690 Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect.com
Central Structures Jonny Oshea 937-564-2406 joshea@centralstructures.com 
John Burns Construction Renee Ylaya 708-326-3500 rylaya@jbcco.com
Alliance Contractors, Inc. Sarah Foren 815-338-5900 estimating@alliancecontractors.com

Village of Gurnee Public Works                                                                                                
Material Bin Reconstruction Project

Planholders List

Prime Vendor

JJ Henderson

Boller Construction

Camosy Construction
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